
Shower for life

Assembling Instruction 
Montageanleitung 
Notice de montage 
Montážní návod

Sanitary Systems 

Roth Cariba CI R55
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CI R55

R55

TYPE

Y (mm) C (mm)

C

Y

Y

41-66

Y

4
1
-
6
6

Y

Y

Y

3

800 777-802           400 
900                  877-902           500
1000 977-1002           500



CI R55

1. Left

1. Right

2. Right

2. Left

3.

3.

4.

4.

5.

L=1918mm

5.

L=1918mm

6.

6.

7.1

7.3

7.2

7.2

7.4

7.4

7.5

8.1 Left

8.1 Right

8.6(6x)

8.2(2x)
8.4(4x)

8.3(6x)

8.8(6x)

8.11(4x)

8.9

8.10

5.

L=1986mm

5.

L=1986mm

8.7(6x)

8.5(6x)

7.6

7.6
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CI R55 VPE / NPE

POS. PREVIEW PCS SPARE PART

1. 1+1 V334

2. 1+1 V335

3. 2

VPE (P5941)

NPE (P6792)

4. 2 P7613

5. 2+2 P7614

6. 2

MA9198 (VPE)

MB2332 (NPE)

7.

RAIL,STOPS, 

SEALS

1 P341

8. ACCESSORIES 1

P7636 (VPE)

P7637 (NPE)

7. P341

POS. PREVIEW PCS SPARE PART

7.1 1 RAIL+STOPS

7.2 2

7.3 1

7.4 2 P6121

7.5 1

P7615 (VPE)

P7616 (NPE)

7.6 2 P7881

8. P7636 (VPE) / P7637 (NPE)

POS. PREVIEW

8.1 1xL + 1xR 

8.2 2x 

8.3
6x ST3,9x38 

8.4
4x ST3,5x38 

8.5
6x ST3,5x9,5 

8.6 6x 

8.7 6x 

8.8 6x 

8.9

 MB5341 (VPE) 

 MB5342 (NPE) 

8.10

 MB5189  (VPE) 

MB5190 (NPE)  

8.11

MB5457  (VPE) 

 MB5458  (NPE) 

8.12 1x 
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2. V335

Left

Right

ND02-1026-02 ND02-1027-02

7. P341

SIZE black brillant

800 P7633 P7630

900 P7634 P7631

1000 P7635 P7632

1. V334

SIZE

black/transparent brillant/transparent

R55 800 Left ND03-1052-05-02 ND03-1052-00-02

R55 800 Right

ND03-1053-05-02 ND03-1053-00-02

R55 900 Left ND03-1054-05-02 ND03-1054-00-02

R55 900 Right

ND03-1055-05-02 ND03-1055-00-02

R55 1000 Left ND03-1056-05-02 ND03-1056-00-02

R55 1000 Right

ND03-1057-05-02 ND03-1057-00-02
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D C

B

A

8.6

8.8

8.3

8.6

3.

3.

6x

6x

6x

6x

A;B;C;D

A;B;C;D
A;B;C;D

A;B;C;D

A;B;C;D

A;B;C;D

Y

-

2

Y

-
2

Y

-

2
Y

-

2

3.

3.
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OUTSIDE

Sealing

INSIDE

E

E E

1. Left

1. Right

7.2

7.2

7.2 

(CUT to lenght L)

1. Left

7.1

7.1

L

8.4

8.4

8.4 (2x)

8.4 (2x)

L

L
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7.3

7.1

F 6x

G

H

6x

6x

8.12

2

,

8

Ø

8.5

8.5

8.7

F;G;H

F;G;H

F;G;H

F;G;H

F;G;H

F;G;H

I

I 7.3

7.1
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L
L

J
K

J

K

8.95.

5.

L=1918mm

5.

L=1918mm

5.

8.10
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OUTSIDE

OUTSIDE

OUTSIDE

OUTSIDE

INSIDE

M
M

M

M

M
M

N

N

N

N

INSIDE

INSIDE

OUTSIDE

OUTSIDE

6.

6.

8.11

8.11

8.11

8.11

4.

4.

4.

4.

2.

2.

2.

2.

7.4

7.4

7.4

7.4

5.

L=1986mm

5.

L=1986mm

5.

5.
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DOOR

CI R55

FIX

CI R55

O
O

O O

O

P
P

P
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7.6

7.6

7.6

7.6

7.1

7.1

7.1

7.1

7.6

7.1

8.11

7.6

7.1
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Glue the double-sided 

tape to the tray

7.5

Cut the treshold 

profile to the length L1

L

1

L1

L
1

T

T

TT
8.1

8.1

8.2

8.2

14



SILICONE

SILICONE

MIN 100mm

SILICONE

MIN 100mm
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  Deutschland

ROTH WERKE GMBH 
Am Seerain 2 
35232 Dautphetal 
Telefon: 06466/922-0 
Telefax: 06466/922-100  
E-Mail: service@roth-werke.de 
www.roth-werke.de 

  Czech Republic

Roth Czech s.r.o. 
Třebařov 160
569 33 Třebařov 
Tel.: +420 461 353 611
E-Mail: objednavky@roth-czech.cz
www.roth-czech.cz 
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Roth Energy and Sanitary Systems

Application
>   Radiant heating

and cooling systems
>  Pipe installation systems
> Shower system

Generation 
Solar systems <

Heat pump systems <

Storage
Storage systems for 

Domestic & heating water <
Combustibles and biofuels <
Rainwater and waste water <

  France

ROTH FRANCE 
CS 20090
78, rue Ampère - ZI 
77465 Lagny sur Marne Cedex
Tél.: +420 461 353 611
www.roth-france.fr




